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JENNIE |
STANHOPE

*Sales Rep.

REAL
ESTATE

CENTRE

Brokerage

REMB
519-856-0135

toLrree 1-866-616-0210

REMBX

SOUGHT AFTER LOCATION
Beautifully updated sidesplit on
large fenced lot. Relax in spacious

www.jenniestanhope.com

I

lhfl

SMALL TOWN LIVING AT ITS BEST'
This 4 bedroom home is backing onto
conservation land. With cathedral ceil-

STEPS FROM THE LAKE! $362,900
All brick, 2200 sq. ft. open concept 4 bdrm home located on extensively
landscaped lot steps from the lake. Features bright 2 storey LR, circular
staircase, large family room with fireplace, kitchen with pantry & walk-
out to deck overlooking perennial gardens & pool, prof, finished hase-

STEVE TANCOO -

REAL
ESTATE

905-877-5211

CENTRE 4

***Broker

.. NEW PRICE

CURB APPEAL PLUS!! $339,900
Gorgeous all brick, open concept bungalow located on huge 61x115 ft landscaped pre-
mium lot features family room w/fireplace and hardwood floors, dining rom w/French
door w/out to deck leading to a fully fenced yard, kitchen w/built-in d/w, ceramics &
loads of cabinets, bright study w/vaulted ceiling & hardwood floors, master w/4 pc.
semi-ensuite, door from house to garage, California shutters, c/air, huge unspoiled

ings in the kitchen, living & dining
rooms this will make this home larger
than life. Close to schools, shopping
and conservation. Beautifully renovated
to enhance this already stately home.
Call today for your private viewing!

living room beside the cozy fire-
place. Renovated oak kitchen, for-
mal dining room and rec room.
Updated furnace, windows, doors
and more. Call Jennie* to view.

Qent, master bedroom with 4 pc ensuite, corner jacuzzi. Hurry! Home

bsmt. plus brick corner quoins, cobblestone walkway & paved driveway! Home is/
is priced to sell & won't last.

immaculate! Shows 10+++! Has great curb appeal!! Hurry call Steve!!

ELAINE TURKINGTON*

*Sales Rep.

09 877-5165

www.etsellhomes.ca

L8

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., BROKERAGE

ESTATE HOME
BUILT BY CHARLESTON

in the heart of Glen Williams. 1.4 acres in coun-
tryside close to town. Hardwood LR, DR - both
with beautiful oversized windows. Sunken family
room overlooking property. Kitchen has b/i appli-
ances, ceramic floors and walkout to deck and
interlock patio. Inground sprinkler system, fin-
ished rec room, 3 car garage.

Y CUSTOM BUILT

SIDESPLIT

1, 407, 403. 10’ ceilings, 4
hs, hardwood LR/DR, 2
interlock patio, finished rec
ore. Call Elaine Turkington*
tails. A must see!
06-459-31

SPARKLING JEWEL $274,900
Empty nesters 3 bedroom dream bungalow on
large lot in mature, treed neighbourhood. Open
plan living, dining kitchen area with new maple
cupboards, custom slate floors and backsplash.
Master bedroom has walkthrough closet and
ensuite. Single garage and beautiful patio. Call
Jennie* to view this DREAM home.

CALL JENNIE* FOR
A MARKET UPDATE
TODAY.

“PAWSFEST 2006

Oct. 14th at Bracky’s Pub.
Tickets $25
Great Prizes, Food and Entertainment
All proceeds in support of Lions
Foundation of Canada Dog Guides.
Call Ray for tickets and more info.

p—ill) .
8 Amouncing

*sales rep.

www.HeyRay.ca
ray @HeyRay.ca

HALTON LTD., BROKERAGE

Integrity Always

905-877-5165

E 4 BEDROOM IN

GAR COUNTRY!

n close to downtown. 9’ ceil-
% flrs, prof finished basement,
Erage, no neighbours behind,

¥ . 2500 sq. ft. $424,900. 06-414-30

Ray Chesher*. www.HeyRay.ca

NEW LISTING - PARK DISTRICT
& 4 bdrm, large eat-in kitchen,
family room, oak panelled
ye master bdrm with FP, 5 pc
€. Walkout to covered dec, backs
4 onto woods. Walk to downtown and local
high schools. $424,900.

. SUNDAY 2-4 PM
90 SNOWBERRY CRES.
GEORGETOWN

COTTAGE LIVING a3
IN TOWN!!!

Avoid the weekend traf-

fic and spend your extra time enjoying this pool on

a 50 x 198 ft. lot! Located on a quiet street steps

to downtown and GO this cute 2+1 bdrm home

PERFECT FOR THE NEWLY WEDDED OR
NEWLY SINGLED
Lovely 3 BR Executive Freehold Townhouse.

Gorgeous 3BR semi. Large
eat-in kitchen, 2nd floor

has hardwood floors, upgraded kitchen and fin- | |aundry, large ensuite ing Walkout deck from kitchen overlooking woods, Ray Chesher*  www.HeyRay.ca
ished basement with gas FP. Inlaw suite potential. | master BR, many upgrades. 4. " gas fireplace, garage, close to walking and
*
$299,900.Ray Chesher* Nothing to do but move in and enjoy. jogging trails and downtown. $269,900. HOLD TOWNHOUSE
www.HeyRay.ca for virtual tour Ray Chesher* www.HeyRay.ca for virtual tour Ray Chesher* www.HeyRay.ca $299,900
) ) :

eehold townhouse, large open

ar garage backing onto greenspace, w/o to
leck, skylight, ensuite bath, walking distance
to downtown. Move-in condition. $299,900.
Ray Chesher*.  www.HeyRay.ca

FREE PIZZA DELIVERY

guy won't find this house in 30
Enjoy your privacy in this well
ard. This home in the park dis-
your personal touches. 2 bed-
_ bungalow, new roof, newer windows,
new electric service. Great location.! Even
greater price! $234,900. www.HeyRay.ca
for details. 06-399-30

ADULT LIFESTYLE CONDO
1300 s.f. aduligiéestyle condo in the heart
bedroom + den (or 2nd
, 2 baths, 2 parking
tdoor pool and tennis. Ray

06-479-99
www.HeyRay.ca

WHAT A DEAL!
Charm, location and land. You can have it all with
this well maintained home in the heart of old
Georgetown. Beautiful hardwood floors, 9 ft. ceil-
ings and massive 107’ x 160’ lot. Minutes from
downtown, GO and churches. $349,900.

Ray Chesher* www.HeyRay.ca

WHEELCHAIR ACCESS!

3 bdrm raised bungalow fully equipped for Wheelchair
access w/custom kitchen and bathrooms, hardwood floors,
legal 2 bdrm basement apt., large lot on quiet court.

Ray Chesher* www.Hey Ray.ca 06-551-30

1 HAVE BUYERS
LOOKING FOR THE
FOLLOWING HOMES:

Legal Duplex. Live on one side and rent the other.
New furnace and roof. Walk to downtown, GO.
Large lot w/trees and plenty of parking.

Ray Chesher* www.HeyRay.ca

e 4 bedroom detached, approx. 2000 sq. ft. in Trafalgar Country
e 2 bedroom condo in Sands or Royal Ascot
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